
Designed by Antonio Pascale 

Art. 5407
INFO

VASO CON SCARICO UNIVERSALE 
WC with �oor/wall draining 

PESO            Kg 22
Weight 

COLORI

BIANCO LUCIDO
Glossy White 

BIANCO MATT
Matt White 

cod. 5407

cod. 5407MT

REVISIONE 1.0            
Silvano Mariano

DATA      
22/11/16

MEG11Pro

EN 146688 

NERO LUCIDO 
Glossy Black cod. 5407NE

ACCESSORI

SIFONE PASSE-PARTOUT 
Passe-partout trap 

cod. 6066

450

190
135

70

590

450

Ø45

Ø35

VISTA POSTERIORE

VISTA DALL’ALTO

VISTA LATERALE

250

850

262

165

690

420

185

400

520

600

150


